
Veraval - Jhansi Summer Special/04188XX - Exp - NCR 
VG/Viramgam Junction to LUNI/Luni Junction 

8h 16m - 427 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VRL Veraval Junction 06:35 2 1 0 36 6 WR
2 JND Junagadh Junction 08:50 09:00 10m 3 1 82 44 83 WR
3 JLR Jetalsar Junction 09:35 09:38 3m 1 1 108 38 WR
4 RJT Rajkot Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 1 1 185 47 119 WR
5 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 14:13 14:15 2m 0 1 301 56 72 WR
6 VG Viramgam Junction 15:25 15:27 2m 0 1 367 56 21 WR
7 MSH Mahesana Junction 16:37 16:39 2m 0 1 432 39 93 WR
8 PTN Patan 17:40 17:45 5m 1 472 32 WR
9 BLDI Bhildi Junction 19:20 19:40 20m 0 1 522 66 WR
10 DQN Dhanera 20:12 20:14 2m 0 1 558 81 135 NWR
11 RNV Raniwara 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 593 76 NWR
12 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 21:07 21:09 2m 0 1 624 73 153 NWR
13 MON Modran 21:32 21:34 2m 0 1 652 58 137 NWR
14 JOR Jalor 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 687 82 160 NWR
15 MKSR Mokalsar 22:36 22:38 2m 0 1 720 71 174 NWR
16 SMR Samdari Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 746 75 NWR
17 LUNI Luni Junction 23:43 23:45 2m 0 1 794 68 NWR
18 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 822 10 NWR
19 JU Jodhpur 00:35 00:45 10m 0 2 826 73 241 NWR
20 GOTN Gotan 01:53 01:55 2m 1 2 909 34 324 NWR
21 MTD Merta Road Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 929 57 322 NWR
22 DNA Degana Junction 03:21 03:23 2m 0 2 973 75 340 NWR
23 MKN Makrana Junction 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 1017 46 426 NWR
24 KMNC Kuchaman City 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 1031 27 405 NWR
25 FL Phulera Junction 06:15 06:17 2m 0 2 1081 52 386 NWR
26 JP Jaipur Junction 07:20 07:35 15m 0 2 1136 32 NWR
27 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 07:45 07:48 3m 0 2 1141 91 423 NWR
28 DO Dausa 08:25 08:27 2m 2 2 1198 40 334 NWR
29 BKI Bandikui Junction 09:10 09:13 3m 0 2 1226 41 222 NWR
30 AWR Alwar Junction 10:42 10:45 3m 0 2 1287 55 272 NWR
31 MTJ Mathura Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 1 2 1410 65 177 NCR
32 AGC Agra Cantt. 13:55 14:00 5m 1 2 1464 54 167 NCR
33 DHO Dholpur Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 2 2 1517 85 175 NCR
34 MRA Morena 15:19 15:20 1m 1 2 1544 66 175 NCR
35 GWL Gwalior Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 1 2 1582 74 212 NCR
36 DBA Dabra 16:34 16:35 1m 2 2 1624 46 207 NCR
37 DAA Datia 17:15 17:16 1m 2 2 1655 34 264 NCR
38 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 18:00 0 2 1680 - 258 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (07:37)

Apr 20 2024 (07:37)

1

1


